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Groups guided tours

Sarlat, Beynac-et-Cazenac, La Roque- Gagea
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Tél. + 335533145 42 - Fax: 05535919 44
visites@sarlat-tourisme.com
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SARLAT, OR BEYNAC, OR LA ROQUE-GAGEAC

From 1to 25 persons

From 26 persons*

Extra charges**

SARLAT, OR BEYNAC, h* 125€

5,10 € / pers.

23 €

OR LA ROQUE-GAGEAC 2h 189 €

7,60 € / pers.

36 €

*Instead of the package and for 50 persons maximum. For more, contact us.
**Extra charges: For night tours, Sundays, Bank Holidays or for tours in foreign languages except English:

Starting from 23 € for the group.

Free for the driver (from 30 persons paying).

Free for the driver and the attendant (from 40 persons paying).

WHY NOT ENRICH YOUR STAY?

Take advantage of our expert guide-lecturers who will share their passion of the area with you and reveal the secrets

of the Black Perigora.

In addition to our requiar guided visits of Sarlat, you can be accompanied by one of our guides to visit the following:
Domme (fortified town), La Roque Gageac, Beynac, Limeuil. Saint-Léon on the Vézere, Belvées (all classed as the
Most Beautiful Villages in France), Les Eyzies (capital of the Prehistory) and Rocamadour, just a short distance away.

*Extra charges

HALF — DAY (4H) 211€* « Extra hour; 45 € per hour (before 9 am or after 6 pm).

FULL DAY (9H) 324 €* state at time of booking)

» Transport fees for points of departure except Sarlat (please

» Extra charges for Sundays, bank Holidays & for foreign

languages other than English: starting from 41 €

Price will be moderated if you wish to add an
extra half or full day.

A The half and full day program must be
established and confirmed directly with the
visitor attractions and restaurants by the client.

Departure from and to Sarlat.

* We charge the meal for the guide.

Information and booking

Laure & Emmanuelle
Office de tourisme Sar

+33553 3145 42
lat Périgord Noir

3rue Tourny 24 200 Sarlat
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DE FRANCE
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SARLAT, OR BEYNAC, OR LA ROQUE-GAGEAC

From 1to 25 persons From 26 persons* Extra charges**
OR LA ROQUE-GAGEAC 2h 189 € 7,60 € / pers. 36 €

*Instead of the package and for 50 persons maximum. For more, contact us.
**Extra charges: For night tours, Sundays, Bank Holidays or for tours in foreign languages except English:

Starting from 23 € for the group.

Free for the driver (from 30 persons paying).

Free for the driver and the attendant (from 40 persons paying).

WHY NOT ENRICH YOUR STAY?

Take advantage of our expert guide-lecturers who will share their passion of the area with you and reveal the secrets

of the Black Perigora.

In addition to our requiar guided visits of Sarlat, you can be accompanied by one of our guides to visit the following:
Domme (fortified town), La Roque Gageac, Beynac, Limeuil. Saint-Léon on the Vézere, Belves (all classed as the
Most Beautiful Villages in France), Les Eyzies (capital of the Prehistory) and Rocamadour, just a short distance away.

HALF — DAY (4H) M€

FULL DAY (3H) 324 €*

Price will be moderated if you wish to add an
extra half or full day.

A The half and full day program must be
established and confirmed directly with the
visitor attractions and restaurants by the client.

Departure from and to Sarlat.
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*Extra charges

» Extra hour: 45 € per hour (before 9 am or after 6 pm).
» Transport fees for points of departure except Sarlat (please
state at time of booking)

» Extra charges for Sundays, bank Holidays & for foreign
languages other than English: starting from 41 €

* We charge the meal for the guide.

Information and booking
Laure & Emmanuelle  +33553 3145 42
Office de tourisme Sarlat Périgord Noir
3rue Tourny 24 200 Sarlat
visites@sarlat-tourisme.com  www.sarlat-tourisme.com




